July 12, 2017

Income

40101 -
40102 -
40103 -
40104 -
40110 -
40120 -
42100 -
42200 -
43100 -
43200 -
43400 -
44000 -
46400 -
46500 -
46600 -

South Lake Minnetonka Police Department

Excelsior
Greenwood
Shorewood
Tonka Bay
Court Overtime

Excelsior Park and Dock Patrol

State Police Officer Aid

State Training Reimbursement

Minnetonka School District
Administrative Requests
Special Policing Details
Investment Income
Forfeitures

Grant Reimbursements
Other Reimbursements

Total Income

Expense

50100 -
50200 -
50230 -
50300 -
50500 -
50600 -
50700 -
51000 -
52100 -
52200 -
52300 -
52400 -
52500 -
53000 -
54000 -
54500 -
56000 -
56100 -
57000 -
58000 -
59000 -

Full-Time Salaries
General Overtime
Reimbursed Overtime
Part-Time Salaries

Social Security & Medicare
PERA Pensions
Insurance Benefits
Contracted Services
Equipment Leases
Repairs and Maintenance
Utilities

Janitorial & Cleaning
Printing & Publishing
Supplies

Uniforms & Gear
Training & Conferences
Insurance

Subscriptions & Memberships

Special Projects
Capital Outlay
Undesignated Allocation

Total Expense

2019 Proposed Budget

2019 Budget 2018 Budget Variable %
$ 699,860.00 $ 671,467.00 4.2%
$ 199,286.00 $ 191,201.00 4.2%
$ 1,286,838.00 $ 1,234,633.00 4.2%
$ 412,646.00 $ 395,905.00 4.2%
$ 7,000.00 $ 6,000.00 16.7%
$ 22,000.00 $ 22,000.00 0.0%
$ 105,000.00 $ 105,000.00 0.0%
$ 13,500.00 $ 13,500.00 0.0%
$ 7,000.00 $ 7,000.00 0.0%
$ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00 0.0%
$ 30,000.00 - $ 30,000.00 0.0%
$ 4,000.00 $ 4,000.00 0.0%
$ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 0.0%
$ 30,000.00 $ 30,000.00 0.0%
$ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 0.0%
$ 2,824,630.00 $ 2,718,206.00 3.9%
$ 1,550,050.00 $ 1,497,400.00 3.5%
$ 35,000.00 $ 36,000.00 -2.8%
$ 55,500.00 $ 54,500.00 1.8%
$ 58,400.00 $ 58,900.00 -0.9%
$ 33,000.00 $ 35,000.00 -5.7%
$ 263,000.00 $ 244 556.00 7.5%
$ 312,600.00 $ 290,400.00 7.6%
$ 26,000.00 $ 26,000.00 0.0%
$ 54,500.00 $ 54,500.00 0.0%
$ 56,350.00 $ 56,350.00 0.0%
$ 62,680.00 $ 66,200.00 -5.3% -
$ 8,500.00 $ 10,500.00 -19.1%
$ 2,500.00 $ 2,500.00 0.0%
$ 69,200.00 $ 69,200.00 0.0%
$ 15,000.00 $ 15,000.00 - 0.0%
$ 30,000.00 $ 30,000.00 0.0%
$ 98,000.00 $ 82,000.00 19.5%
$ 3,000.00 $ 2,700.00 11.1%
$ 19,350.00 $ 14,500.00 33.5%
$ 72,000.00 $ 72,000.00 0.0%
$ - $ - 100.0%
$ 2,824,630.00 $ 2,718,206.00 3.9%
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